


Henderson Water Utility															
Riverdale Storm Sewer Project															
				M. Bowling, Inc.		M & G Services, LLC		TA Gaddis Services, LLC		Bobby Luttrell & Sons, LLC		Glenn's General Contracting		Engineers Estimate	
Item #	Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization (bonds, etc)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	12" HDPE DW Pipe	166	Linear Foot	70.00	11,620.00	110.00	18,260.00	73.80	12,250.80	296.00	49,136.00	200.00	33,200.00	65.00	10,790.00
3	15" HDPE DW Pipe	241	Linear Foot	75.00	18,075.00	100.00	24,100.00	104.70	25,232.70	100.00	24,100.00	90.00	21,690.00	75.00	18,075.00
4	48" Manhole -> 6" Depth	1	Each	5,250.00	5,250.00	6,200.00	6,200.00	4,140.00	4,140.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
5	48" Manhole - < 6" Depth	2	Each	4,750.00	9,500.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	3,620.00	7,240.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
6	Standard Curb Inlet	4	Each	5,965.00	23,860.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	5,430.00	21,720.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	3,000.00	12,000.00
7	15" Headwall	1	Each	1,850.00	1,850.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,700.00	2,700.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
8	Riprap	20	Ton	60.00	1,200.00	80.00	1,600.00	67.40	1,348.00	75.00	1,500.00	60.00	1,200.00	60.00	1,200.00
9	Safeloading Existing Pipes	1	Lump Sum	4,000.00	4,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,270.00	5,270.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
10	Grading, Seeding & Mulching	1	Lump Sum	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	10,600.00	10,600.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Total Bid Price				\$ 96,355.00		\$ 106,660.00		\$ 116,901.50		\$ 132,836.00		\$ 135,690.00		\$ 90,065.00	
Bid Form Signed, Sealed				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes			
Addendum No. 1 & 2 Acknowledged				Yes		No. 1 Only		Yes		Yes		Yes			
Affidavits Supplied and Signed				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes			
Bid Bond (5%)				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes			
Days for Construction (after Shop Drwg Approval):				80		120		72		90		120			
Certification:				The prices tabulated above are as set forth in the Bidder's proposals.				Notes:				No exceptions taken on the Bid Forms			
												TA Gaddis Services Total Bid was rounded up on the form; corrected here to actual amount.			
<i>This tabulation is true and accurate, to the best of my knowledge and belief.</i>															
By:															
				Thomas D. Williams, P.E.											
				Kentucky Registered Professional Engineer, No. PE 13875											